

# Hotel Alternative Markets

SUITELIFE Underwriting Managers has coverage solutions for Accounts that do not fit the SUITELIFE® Program or the Franchise Hotel Program

### Who It Covers

Hotel Alternative Markets provides coverage solutions for:

- Inns and Bed & Breakfast
- · Single Location Independent Hotels (Non-Franchise)
- Hunting & Fishing Lodges (including PC 8, 9, & 10)
- Certain Coastal Locations
- Hard-To-Place Hotel Accounts
- Workers Compensation (over \$150,000)

## What It Offers

Hotel Alternative Markets features some of the broadest coverages available to resort properties, including:

- · Property mono-line available
- · General Liability mono-line available
- Liquor Liability
- Inn Keepers Liability
- · Hunting & Fishing Guide Services
- · Hired and Non-Owned Liability
- Abuse & Molestation (on Hard-To-Place Accounts)
- · Assault & Battery (on Hard-To-Place Accounts)

#### Features

Hotel Alternative Markets provides:

- · Competitive rating structure
- Added catastrophic (CAT) capacity
- Ability to handle multiple locations
- · Access to large deductible

## **Risk Management Services**

Hotel Alternative Markets features a risk management service provider enabling insureds with Enterprise Risk Management (ERM) tools and access to:

- Experience underwriting average 15+ years with hospitality and lodging risks
- 24 / 7 / 365 Claim Reporting anytime access via web, phone or fax
- Resort Specialists loss control consultants with 15+ years experience with multi-location and resort property exposures
- Best Practices learned from 7,000+ hospitality
  loss control visits
- Stability access to an A.M. Best "A+" rated carrier

#### Contact

JOHN WELTY, PRESIDENT PHONE: 610.989.2760 EMAIL: JOHN.WELTY@SUITELIFEUM.COM

Submissions may be sent to MARKETING@SUITELIFEUM.COM

Any carrier ratings contained herein are as of 01.02.2024. A.M. Best ratings are under continual review and subject to change. To confirm the current rating, please visit www.ambest.com.

SUITELIFE Underwriting Managers is a series of RSG Specialty, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company based in Illinois. RSG Specialty, LLC, is a subsidiary of Ryan Specialty, LLC. SUITELIFE Underwriting Managers works directly with brokers, agents and insurance carriers, and as such does not solicit insurance from the public. Some products may only be available in certain states, and some products may only be available from surplus lines insurers. In California: RSG Specialty Insurance Services, LLC (License #0G97516). ©2024 Ryan Specialty, LLC.

01022024